be attributed to 2005 BRAC, Subsequent BRAC Actions, and as a21

result of administrative actions by a United States government22

agency, department, or organization placed in service after23

January 1, 2010, and paying an average salary or equivalent24

wages equal to or exceeding eighty-five thousand dollars25

($85,000) per year. Recipient school districts shall apply26

such proceeds for either the renovation of existing school27

facilities or the construction of new school facilities in the1

several school districts located in the BRAC Impacted Area2

defined as being located in the Primary Study Area, including3